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Eastern lllinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

ACT Composite Score

Fall 2013 Undergraduates

Total
08 1
1" 1
12 7
13 17
14 53
15 144
16 247
17 352
18 544
19 761
20 786
21 799
22 802
23 637
24 477
25 370
26 294
27 235
28 156
29 125
30 73
31 41
32 24
33 12
34 5
Total 6963
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